Fluvanna Miles for Meals 5K Race Results from April 30, 2011

Overall Winners:

Overal Male - Ben Casto (Age 18)
Overall Female - Rose Brogan (Age 46)
Second Overal Male - Chris Markham (Age 15)
Second Overal Female- Saige Haney (Age 11)
Third Overall Male - Chris Botto (Age 26)
Third Overall Female - Rebecca L ehnert (Age 37)
0-10 Male - None in this age category
0-10 Femae - Rachel Hubacher (Age 9)
11-14 Male-- Noah Fields (Age 12)
11-14 Female - Tory Stribling (Age 13)
15-19 Male- None in this age category
15-19 Female - Nonein this age category
20-29 Male - A.J. Stoltzfus (Age 26)
20-29 Female - Claire Woodle (Age 27)
30-39 Mde- Lowell Leitzel (Age 35)
30-39 Female - Julie Lautenschlager (Age 38)
40-49 Male - Scott Riddler (Age45)
40-49 Female - Joan Clark (Age 47)
50-59 Male - Wayne Snyder (Age 51)
50-59 Female - Gall Morace (Age 52)
60-69 Male - Vince Cappoli (Age 67)

60-69 Female - Cecelia Jenifer (Age 65)



RACE RESULTS FOR MILES FOR MEALS 5K APRIL 30, 2011

Place Name Age Gender Time
1 Ben Casto 18 Male 17:33
2 Chris Markham 15 Male 17:43
3 Chris Botto 26 Male 20:06
4 Scott Riddler 45 Male 21:22
5 Rose Brogan 46 Female 23:18
6 A.J. Stoltzfus 26 Male 23:26
7 Dane Y once 49 Male 23:40
8 Saige Haney 11 Female 2444
9 Rebecca L ehnert 37 Female 24:47
10 Dan Paymar 45 Mae 24.57
11 Julie Lautenschlager 38 Female 25:25
12 Rob Hess 44 Male 25:36
13 Emily Smith 33 Female 25:37
14 Noah Fields 12 Male 2547
15 William Campbell 47 Male 25:49
16 Kyle Miller 26 Male 26:29
17 Liam Snyder 12 Mae 26:36
18 Joan Clark 47 Female 26:37
19 Margaret Estes 38 Female 27.25
20 Lowell Leitzel 35 Male 28:06
21 Cindy Payne 49 Female 29:02
22 Wayne Snyder 51 Mae 30:12

N
w

Rachel Hubacher 9 Femae 30:40



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

&

46
a7

Miguel Landeros
Tristan Stenzel
Todd Jarman
Vince Cappoli
Youssef Y ouseff
Brian Gardnier
Jeff Stribling
Tory Stribling
Victoria Gardnier
Nate Cruz
Kendra Stribling
Gail Morace
Melinda Sites
Olivia Dougherty
Madison Lamoutin
Elizabeth Hubacher
Mike Rosson
Claire Woodle
Cecelia Jenifer
Owen Leitzel

Jeff Cook

Holly Cook
William Walton
Maggie Walton

14
13
13
67
15
42

13
42
15
36
52
48
14
10

27
27
65
12
49
11
70
70

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

31:09
31:12
31:13
31:30
31:32
32:11
34:10
35:02
35:22
36:08
36:43
36:45
36:46
37:18
3724
38:29
39:12
39:13
39:46
40:22
40:53
40:54
41:20
41:21



