Fluvanna Miles for Meals 5K Race Results from April 30, 2011

Overall Winners:

Overall Male - Ben Casto (Age 18)

Overall Female - Rose Brogan (Age 46)

Second Overall Male - Chris Markham (Age 15)

Second Overall Female- Saige Haney (Age 11)

Third Overall Male - Chris Botto (Age 26)

Third Overall Female - Rebecca Lehnert (Age 37)

0-10 Male - None in this age category

0-10 Female - Rachel Hubacher (Age 9)

11-14 Male - Noah Fields (Age 12)

11-14 Female - Tory Stribling (Age 13)

15-19 Male - None in this age category

15-19 Female - None in this age category

20-29 Male - A.J. Stoltzfus (Age 26)

20-29 Female - Claire Woodle (Age 27)

30-39 Male - Lowell Leitzel (Age 35)

30-39 Female - Julie Lautenschlager (Age 38)

40-49 Male - Scott Riddler (Age 45)

40-49 Female - Joan Clark (Age 47)

50-59 Male - Wayne Snyder (Age 51)

50-59 Female - Gail Morace (Age 52)

60-69 Male - Vince Cappoli (Age 67)

60-69 Female - Cecelia Jenifer (Age 65)

RACE RESULTS FOR MILES FOR MEALS 5K APRIL 30, 2011

Place	<u>Name</u>	<u>Age</u>	Gender	<u>Time</u>
1	Ben Casto	18	Male	17:33
2	Chris Markham	15	Male	17:43
3	Chris Botto	26	Male	20:06
4	Scott Riddler	45	Male	21:22
5	Rose Brogan	46	Female	23:18
6	A.J. Stoltzfus	26	Male	23:26
7	Dane Yonce	49	Male	23:40
8	Saige Haney	11	Female	24:44
9	Rebecca Lehnert	37	Female	24:47
10	Dan Paymar	45	Male	24:57
11	Julie Lautenschlager	38	Female	25:25
12	Rob Hess	44	Male	25:36
13	Emily Smith	33	Female	25:37
14	Noah Fields	12	Male	25:47
15	William Campbell	47	Male	25:49
16	Kyle Miller	26	Male	26:29
17	Liam Snyder	12	Male	26:36
18	Joan Clark	47	Female	26:37
19	Margaret Estes	38	Female	27:25
20	Lowell Leitzel	35	Male	28:06
21	Cindy Payne	49	Female	29:02
22	Wayne Snyder	51	Male	30:12
23	Rachel Hubacher	9	Female	30:40

24	Miguel Landeros	14	Male	31:09
25	Tristan Stenzel	13	Male	31:12
26	Todd Jarman	13	Male	31:13
27	Vince Cappoli	67	Male	31:30
28	Youssef Youseff	15	Male	31:32
29	Brian Gardnier	42	Male	32:11
30	Jeff Stribling	44	Male	34:10
31	Tory Stribling	13	Female	35:02
32	Victoria Gardnier	42	Female	35:22
33	Nate Cruz	15	Male	36:08
34	Kendra Stribling	36	Female	36:43
35	Gail Morace	52	Female	36:45
36	Melinda Sites	48	Female	36:46
37	Olivia Dougherty	14	Female	37:18
38	Madison Lamoutin	10	Female	37:24
39	Elizabeth Hubacher	8	Female	38:29
40	Mike Rosson	27	Male	39:12
41	Claire Woodle	27	Female	39:13
42	Cecelia Jenifer	65	Female	39:46
43	Owen Leitzel	12	Male	40:22
44	Jeff Cook	49	Male	40:53
45	Holly Cook	11	Female	40:54
46	William Walton	70	Male	41:20
47	Maggie Walton	70	Female	41:21